
Business Name Family Name Given Name Email

Atlantic Ocean Travel - Education Consultancy Co.,Ltd Bhojak Vivek atlanticeducation17@gmail.com

Aussizz Group Pty Ltd Jindal Saru ddpatel@aussizz.com

AUST AM NEWZ STUDY AND IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS Kalra Tejinder tej.migration@gmail.com

Australian New Zealand Cooperation of Education (ANZCOE) DE ZOYSA Sachi sachi@anzcoe.com

Elite Education & Visa Services Chawla Gaurav info.e2vs@gmail.com

MALHOTRA MIGRATION SOLUTIONS Malhotra Surbhi malhotramigration@gmail.com

MILESTONE EDUCATION AND IMMIGRATION SERVICES PTY. LTD. Singh Dildeep info@milestonee.com

Star Migration Group Singh Mandeep starmigrationoz@gmail.com

Stepping Stones Career GAUR Gaurav ggaur@sscs.com.au

Tingo Education Australia Pty Ltd Gamlath Kusun enrolments@tingoeducation.com.au

UNIKEY GLOBAL PTY LTD. BANDARA Ruwan ruwan@unikeyglobal.com.au

Let's Go Study Australia Pehlivanis Costa info@letsgostudy.com.au

Saga Stydies Pty Ltd Arora Sumit skarora@sagastudies.com

Excel Migration Ghrton Hardeep emcadmissions@gmail.com

Aus Study Group Singh Parvinder admin@ausstudygroup.com.au

Endeavour Consultant Manan

manan@endeavourconsultants.com.auadmin@endeav

ourconsultants.com.au

Future Care Consultants Nawab Shabeel info@fcconsultants.com.au

Hawks Education Karwal Robin hk@hawksimmigration.com.au

Onshore Group Australia Singh Gurpreet myvisafile@gmail.com

ISA Migration Harmandeep adelade@isamigration.com

KLIC Singh Davinder klic.melbourne@gmail

Ausyes Pty Ltd Mahajan Rakesh info@ausyes.com.au

Education & Migration Global Group(EMG) Quintero Julio cserrano@emgroup.co

Mates International (BS Mates Int) Jaishi Badri slesha@matesinternational.com.au

Skywings Pty Ltd Singh Satvinder education@skywings.com.au

Times Education Consultants Singh Mandeep timeseducation@gmail.com

Aggarwal Migration  Aggarwal Shubham infoaggarwal3@gmail.com>    

StudyCo Mohammad Simon admissions@studyco.com             

OBCO      Oberoi   Harpreet  info@obco.com.au      

SAEC Sharma Chetan admission@southernasiaeducation.com.au                     

Vision Migration Saurbh Renu                 visionmigration@gmail.com         

Australian Option Ortega Carlos   melbourne@australianoption.com              

C3 International Center Took        Tik  marketing@c3inter.com                     

Friends Migration         Singh  Jagroop  chris@firstlegalmigration.com.au          

CECA    Khanna  Neha    migration2@ceca.com.au                     

3 P Solutions        Mittan Pankaj      solutions3p@bigpond.com              

Educonnecting Velasquez  Natalia     Nvelasquez@educonnecting.com

GPC    Singhai Mayur     sales@gpceducation.com.au        

Abbacy Global Group Rai Harkirat director@abbacy.com.au

Aussie Access Education Service Monsalve Gomez Diana Milena milenamonsalve@outlook.com

Austral Consultants  Cortes Andrea marketing3@australconsultants.com

BASYA Pty Ltd ( RACC) NG Jenny basyamelb@gmail.com

Level Up Studies LAU Chih-Fei (Christof)info@levelupstudies.com

Overseas Education & Career Consultants (OECC) Chawla Birinder admissions@oeccglobaleducation.com

Spiible Pty Ltd Segura Mauricio hello@spiible.com

Student Integrated Services Zea Sandra sandra.zea@australia4u.agency

Study First Australia Martinez Karla Isabella karla.m@studyfirstaustralia.com

Will World Australia Pty Ltd Acero William Morenomarketing@willworldeducation.com

OECC Bajay Gurneet swati@oeccglobaleducation.com 

Information Planet Paradella Michell Paradellamichell.paradella@informationplanet.com.au 

PIML Education Consultants LTY LTD Ul Hassan Shah Syed Naveed melbourne@pimlpk.com

R C AUSTRALIA MIGRACION Rincon Juan au5.rca@rincon.com.au

AISO isaza Patricia patricia.isaza@aisoffice.com 

Star Smile Education Pim info@sarsmileeducation.com

Masiratna Australia Alsumith Turki kelana@masiratna.com

NBQ/PUNUO John linyucrystal@gmail.com

Avotrio Education CHEN

Wei-Shan  

avo_o@avotrioedu.com.au

Penguin Education Chun Liu Ava penguineducation@gmail.com

Pacific Education SINGH MANDEEP PACIFIC.EDU.AU@GMAIL.COM

Asia Pacific Group  Andalib Avik info@asiapacificgroup.com

IAEC Chheda Jitesh melbourne@iaec.com.au
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